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Miguel Almada

Bioenergy Sector

Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock and Fisheries\

0054 11 4349 

2226/2222

0054 11 4349 

2221
malmad@minagri.gob.ar

Gustavo O. Infante
Deputy Permanent Representative of Argentina 

to FAO/IFAD/WFP
emfao@mrecic.gov.ar

Maria Laura Rocha
Permanent Representative of the Federative 

Republic of Brazil to FAO,IFAD and WFP
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Alternate Permanent Representative of Brazil 

to FAO, IFAD and WFP
rebrasfao@itamaraty.gov.br

Suani Teixeira Coelho
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(CENBIO)

Inistitute of Electronical and Energy

University of São Paulo

0055 11 3091 

2649

0055 11 3091 

2653
suani@iee.usp.br

Tiago Giuliani 
Department of Sugarcane and Agro-energy - 

Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock and Supply

Marcelo Alves de Sousa 
International Center on Renewable Energy-

Biogas (CIBiogas-ER)

Prum Somany

Deputy Director

Department of International Cooperation 

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries

00855 16 

811827
prumsomany35@yahoo.com
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GBEP Egypt Focal Point

Head of Agronomy Unit
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Ministry of Agriculture & Land Reclamation  

00202 2526 
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25256454

emegypt2@gmail.com

dr.abdelati@gmail.com

Nadew Tadele
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Biofuel development coordination directorate

Ministry of Water and Energy
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 nadewtadele@yahoo.com

Guénola Julienne

Bureau de la biomasse et de l'énergie

Direction générale des politiques agricole, 

agroalimentaire et des territoires 

Ministère  de l'agriculture, de l'agroalimentaire 

et de la forêt 

guenola.julienne@agriculture.gouv.fr

Jan Seven 

Agricultural Engineer

Department of Renewable Energies

Federal Environment Agency (UBA)

0049 340 

2103 3098

0049 340 
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jan.seven@uba.de

Stefan Meierhofer

Consultant

Federal Ministry of Food, Agriculture and 
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0049 (0)30 
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0049 (0)30 
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stefan.meierhofer@bmel.bund.de
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Ralf Christmann

Deputy Head

Renewable Energy Technologies Division

Federal Ministry for Economic Affairs and 

Energy 

Ralf.Christmann@bmwi.bund.de

Katja  Albrecht 

Advisor

Non-food biomass

Sector Project Sustainable Agriculture 

Deutsche Gesellschaft für 

Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) GmbH

0049 

228/24934-

104

0049 

228/2493422-

104

katja.albrecht@giz.de

Horst Fehrenbach 

Senior Scientist

IFEU - Institute for Energy and Environmental 

Research

on behalf of the Ministry of Environment

0049 (0)6221 

4767 16 

(direct)

0049 6221 

47670 (IFEU)

0049 6221 

476719
horst.fehrenbach@ifeu.de

Susanne Köppen 
Institute for Energy and Environmental 

Research (IFEU )
susanne.koeppen@ifeu.de

Uwe Fritsche

Scientific Director &CEO

International Institute for Sustainability Analysis 

and Strategy (IINAS)

0049 (6151) 

9432-40
uf@iinas.org

Cornelia Sepp ECO Consult Cornelia.Sepp@eco-consult.com

Dadan Kusdiana

Directorate General of New Renewable Energy 

and Energy Conservation

Ministry of Energy and Mineral Resources

00622125529

106
dadankusdiana@gmail.com

Fitria Yuliani

Directorate General of New Renewable Energy 

and Energy Conservation 

Ministry of Energy and Mineral Resources

0062-21-398 

3007

0062-21-319 

01087
fitri_ti06@yahoo.com

Roberta Ianna
Expert

Ministry of Environment Land and Sea

0039  06 

5722 8108

0039  06 

5722 8177
Ianna.Roberta@minambiente.it

Annalisa Zezza
National Institute for Agricultural Economics 

(INEA)

0039 06 

47856400

0029 06 

4748284
zezza@inea.it

Silvia Coderoni
National Institute for Agricultural Economics 

(INEA)

0039 

0647856620
coderoni@inea.it

Guido Bonati
National Institute for Agricultural Economics 

(INEA)
bonati@inea.it

Betsy Bandy

Policy, Planning, Development and Evaluation 

Division

Ministry of Science, Technology, Energy and 

Mining

bbandy@mstem.gov.jm

Atsushi Tabata 

Section Chief 

Environment Policy Division 

Minister's Secretariat 

Ministry of Agriculture,Forestry and FIsheries 

0081-3-6744-

2016 
atsushi_tabata2@nm.maff.go.jp

Takashi Hayashi 

Chief Researcher 

Policy Research Institute

Ministry of Agriculture,Forestry and Fisheries 

(MAFF) 

0081 3 6737 

9082

0081 3 6737 

9098
th8841@affrc.go.jp

Daisuke Kunii 

Researcher 

Policy Research Institute, 

Ministry of Agriculture,Forestry and Fisheries 

(MAFF) 

Yuki Kudoh

Research scientist

Research Institute of Science for Safety and 

Sustainability

National Institute of Advanced Industrial 

Science and Technology

0081 29 861 

8032

0081 29 861 

8190
kudoh.yuki@aist.go.jp
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Guillermo Parra Romero
Planning Manager

Petroleos Paraguayos (PETROPAR)

00595 21 940 

134 / 8
gparra@tigo.com.py

Rehab  Ahmed Hassan Higher  Council  for  Environment  and  Natural  

Resources  

rehabkhatmi@hotmail.com

Sven-Olov Ericson

Deputy Director

Division for Energy

Ministry of Enterprise, Energy and 

Communications

0046 8 405 

2402  

0046 8 

213794
sven-olov.ericson@enterprise.ministry.se

Christina Blank

Deputy Head Of Mission

Deputy Permanent Representative

Permanent Representation of Switzerland to 

FAO, IFAD and WFP

0039 06 895 

81 523

0039 06 895 

81 599
christina.blank@eda.admin.ch

Fahran Robb

Agricultural Scientific Advisor

U.S. Department of Agriculture / Foreign 

Agricultural Service / Office of Global Analysis

001 202-720-

0819

001 202-720-

8880
Fahran.Robb@fas.usda.gov

Do Trong Hieu 

Deputy Head of Gas and Petrol Section

Domestic Market Department

Ministry of Industry and Trade of Vietnam 

00844-2220-

5505

0084-42220-

5528
hieudt@moit.gov.vn

Bah F.M.Saho

Renewable Energy Expert

ECOWAS Centre for Renewable Energy and 

Energy Efficiency

00238 260 

4630
BSaho@ecreee.org

Fabio Monforti-Ferrario Joint Research Centre 
Fabio.MONFORTI-

FERRARIO@ec.europa.eu

Olivier Dubois

Senior Natural Resources  Officer & Leader 

Energy Team 

Climate, Energy and Tenure Division (NRC)

Natural Resource Management and 

Environment  Department

0039 06 

57056497
olivier.dubois@fao.org

Navin Sharma Programme Director-Biofuels
0091 11 

25609800

0091 11 

25847884
Navin.Sharma@cgiar.org

Simone Landolina

Coordinator

International Low-Carbon Energy Technology 

Platform 

International Partnerships and Initiatives Unit, 

Office of Global Energy Policy

0033 

40.57.66.14 
simone.landolina@iea.org 

Arthur Wellinger
Technical Coordinator IEA Bioenergy

c/o Triple E&M

0041 52 365 

43 85

0041 52 365 

43 20
wellinger@triple-e-und-m.ch

Shunichi Nakada
Bioenery Analyst IRENA innovation and 

Technology Centre 

0049 228 391 

79068
snakada@irena.org

Ruben Contreras 

Lisperguer 

Energy and Climate Change Specialist

Energy and Climate Change Mitigation

Department of Sustainable Development

001-202 

4583244 

001 202 458 

3560
RContreras@oas.org
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Global Lead

SE4ALL Sustainable Bioenergy High-Impact 

Opportunity

GEOE@novozymes.com

Maria Michela Morese Executive Secretary
0039 06 

57056080

0039 06 

57053369
michela.morese@fao.org

Andrea Rossi Programme Officer andrea.rossi@fao.org
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0039 06 

57054760
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57053369
marco.colangeli@fao.org

Rocio Diaz-Chavez Adviser r.diaz-chavez@imperial.ac.uk
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valentina.subacchi@fao.org
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